

æ

C.A.No. 5387 OF 1999

ITEM No.2

Court No.11

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5387/1999

K.RAMA MURTHY (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. RAMA SWAMY (DEAD) BY LRS.&ORS

Respondent (s)

( Summons for non-prosecution )

Date : 19/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.  
Mr. K. Subba Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Four weeks' time is allowed for filing affidavit of  
dasti service.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master